JEtE Winter Guared
2078 &chedule

Winter Guard "Staging Camp":
Tuesday, December 26" — Thursday, December 28" 9:00 AM- 6:00 PM
Tuesday, January 2" 9 AM- 1 PM

The Season

Tuesday, January 9*" 6-9 PM

Tuesday, January 16" 6-9 PM

Saturday, January 20" 9 AM- 3 PM

Tuesday, January 23" 6-9 PM — Family and Friends preview night
Saturday, January 27" Romeoville Show

Tuesday, January 30" 6-9 PM

Friday, February 2" — possible Boy’s Basketball Game performance
Saturday, February 3™ - Hersey Show

Tuesday, February 6" 6-9 PM

Monday, February 19" 9 AM- 1 PM

Saturday, February 24" — possible WGI Chicago Regional
Tuesday, February 27" 6-9 PM (also incoming freshman clinic night)
Saturday, March 3™ - Stagg Show

Tuesday, March 6" 6-9 PM

Saturday, March 10" — Lake Park Show

Tuesday, March 13t 6-9 PM

Saturday, March 17" — Coal City Show

Tuesday, March 20™" 6-9 PM

Tuesday, March 27" 6-9 PM

Friday, April 6" 5-7 PM

Saturday/Sunday, April 7 & 8- Championships

Note: Final rehearsal and Championships are during Spring Break (Friday, March
30%™- Friday, April 6%
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